
Will Lantis Memorial Classic

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Myrna Raymond   1  94.771 84.771  10

L1 Alex Porter   2 104.869 94.869  10

L1 Megan Priebe   3 136.456116.456  20

L1 Kayla Stoller   4 151.012126.323  35

L1 Joanne Berrien   5 166.643156.643  10

L2 Tanya Zimmerman   1  86.994 71.994  15

L2 Candiss Jett-walsh   2 100.365 75.365  25

L2 Bree Tlamka   3 135.950115.950  20

L3 Amber Gentry   1  63.289 58.289   5

L3 Kelli Shryock   2  66.679 56.679  10

L3 Samantha Hyatt   3  80.680 65.680  15

L3 Brittany Henson   4  83.368 63.368  20

L4 Amanda Cook   1  58.536 53.536   5

L4 Logan Brown   2  70.661 55.661  15

L4 Megan Spaulding   3  73.393 58.393  15

L4 Deana Miller   4  75.474 70.474   5

L5 Lisa Degeare   1  56.023 56.023   0

L5 Dianne Lipham   2  75.533 55.533  20

L5 Nancy Crosby   3  78.536 58.536  20

L6 Dawn Smitley   1  55.946 55.946   0

L6 Tammy Billingsley   2  57.998 52.998   5

L6 Amanda Porter   3  65.718 55.718  10

L6 Andra Olson   4  82.274 72.274  10

L6 Jessie Kuka   5  85.320 55.320  30

M1 Lucas Lantis   1  77.562 72.562   5

M1 Blair Anderson   2  79.188 79.188   0

M1 Duane Iszler   3 113.046 93.046  20

M1 Scott Porter   4 115.095105.095  10

M2 Lee Stuckey   1  61.318 61.318   0

M2 Cody Shryock   2  66.928 61.928   5

M2 Monte Zimmerman   3  80.023 70.023  10

M2 Rich Elias   4  85.551 70.551  15

M2 Logan Koehler   5 101.338 71.338  30
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M3 Colin Cook   1  61.413 56.413   5

M3 Mitchell Venem   2  71.049 61.049  10

M3 Paul Masheimer   3  74.577 69.577   5

M4 Roy Bean   1  61.197 56.197   5

M4 Richard Mills   2  64.951 54.951  10

M4 Eddie Miller   3  65.361 60.361   5

M4 Craig Shryock   4  67.069 57.069  10

M4 Trey Miller   5  72.653 57.653  15

M4 Skip Neuman   6  74.108 64.108  10

M4 Brian Venem   7  78.054 63.054  15

M4 Mike Smitley   8  84.167 69.167  15

M5 Adam Graf   1  61.413 61.413   0

M5 Zane Chunn   2  70.404 60.404  10

M5 Brett Borkowski   3  74.892 54.892  20

M5 Todd Eden   4  86.070 56.070  30

M6 Charlie Little   1  50.698 50.698   0

M6 John Clark   2  59.863 59.863   0

M6 Chad Little   3  66.323 51.323  15

M6 Jim Hanson   4  69.809 54.809  15

SL2 Cathy Papley   1  73.369 73.369   0

SL2 Gail Cook   2  79.536 74.536   5

SL2 Cherie Acker   3  85.836 70.836  15

SL2 Andree Langlois   4  96.887 81.887  15

SL2 Debbie Little   5  97.814 87.814  10

SL3 Hallie Mcfadden   1  92.202 67.202  25

SL4 Dee Dee Trichter   1  66.974 66.974   0

SL4 Collette Neuman   2  69.410 64.410   5

SL5 Lynne Merrick   1  95.719 65.719  30

SM1 Tucker Ashley   1  82.053 77.053   5

SM1 Don Litvak   2  86.413 71.413  15

SM2 Tim Dernosek   1  66.609 61.609   5

SM2 John Mcfadden   2  73.796 73.796   0

SM2 Frank Sears   3  84.469 69.469  15

SM2 Dwight Barhite   4  85.482 65.482  20

SM2 Sub Ollie   5  93.246 93.246   0

SM3 Jimmy Costanzo   1 104.965 79.965  25

SM4 Bob Thomson   1  63.339 63.339   0

SM4 Kent Spaulding   2  72.811 62.811  10

SM4 Roger Acker   3  79.462 59.462  20

SM4 Yves Langlois   4  82.692 62.692  20
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SM5 Wayne Riggs   1  61.143 61.143   0

SM5 Doug Rogers   2  61.566 61.566   0

SM5 Gary Trichter   3  91.105 61.105  30

WRL Cooper Smitley   1  59.430 59.430   0

WRL Kali Lantis   2 147.984147.984   0

WRL Kayla Lantis   3 213.464213.464   0
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